
Enjoy Indian
Cusine

OUTBACK QUARTERS MOTEL

409 MOAMA STREET, HAY 271

02 6993 1804

Email: outbackquarters@yahoo.com

Welcome to Outback Quarters Motel and Indian
restaurant in Hay! We offer comfortable
accommodations with spacious rooms and all the
amenities you need. Our friendly staff ensures a
memorable and hassle-free stay. In addition, our
authentic Indian restaurant serves a diverse
menu of regional dishes, carefully crafted by
talented chefs using the finest ingredients.
Combining comfort and tantalizing flavors, we
offer a unique experience. Whether staying or
dining, exceptional hospitality and an
unforgettable culinary journey await you at
Outback Quarters..5

Day Hours

Monday 5:00pm - 9:30pm

Tuesday 5:00pm - 9:30pm

Wednesday 5:00pm - 9:30pm

Thursday 5:00pm - 9:30pm

Friday 5:00pm - 9:30pm

Saturday 5:00pm - 9:30pm

Sunday 5:00pm - 9:30pm

About Us

Enjoy authenticity of Indian
Cuisine with great hospitality

experience

HOURS OF OPERATION

Breakfast

Continental
$15 per Guest

1X Choice of cereal
(Choco Pops, Weet-Bix, Nutri Gains, Sultana Bran)

1X Choice of Juice
(Apple, Orange, Pineapple)

2X Slice of Bread

Tea and Coffee

Butter, Honey, Strawberry and Orange Jam
Extra; Bread & Butter $2.00

Indian

Chhole Bhature
Parantha (Aloo/Gobhi) 2 Ps
Omelet with 2 Bread
Boiled Egg
Indian Masala Tea

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$02.00
$04.00

Outback Quarters Motel and
Indian Restaurant

Call
02 6993 1804

For
booking or Take Away



ENTREES Paneer Veg. Curries

Vegetable Curries
Mixed Vegetable
Seasonal vegetables cooked
in traditional style with mild
spices.
Aloo Matter
Peas and potatoes cooked
with tomatoes, variety of mild
Indian herbs & spices.
Bombay Potato
Potato cooked with cumin
seeds, herbs & spices.
Daal Fry
Lentils cooked in traditional
style using fresh herbs
Coriander & delicately
spiced.
Kashmiri Veg Korma
Seasonal vegetables cooked
with Cream.
Punjabi Channa Masala
(Chick Peas)
White Chick peas cooked in
selection of spices.
Dal Makhani
Black lentil cooked in
fenugreek and cream.

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

Saag Paneer
Cottage cheese cooked with Indian
Saag.
Shahi Paneer
Cheese cooked in chef's special
recipe.
Kadhai Paneer
Home made cheese cooked in spicy
dry sauce.
Malai Kofta
Potato & cottage cheese dumplings
cooked in mild curry sauce.
Matter Paneer
Cottage cheese cooked with peas in
a spices & herbs.
Achari Paneer
(cottage cheese cooked with pickle
& spices)
Paneer Butter Masala
(Cottage cooked with creamy made
of butter, onion, tomatoes, cashews
and herbs)
Paneer makhani
(Cottage Cheese cooked in butter
with creamy onion sauce &
traditional spices)
Paneer Tikka Masala
(Cottage cheese cooked in spice
thick gravy with capsicum & onion)

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$18.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

Meat Curries
(Chicken/Lamb/Beef)
Butter Chicken
Marinated chicken fillet, cooked of
tandoor & mixed with Creamy tomato
sauce.
Kashmiri Mango Chicken
Boneless chicken piece cooked in very
mild Spices with mango pulp.
Himalaya Curry
(Chicken/Lamb/Beef/Goat)
Boneless piece cooked in traditional
style with Herbs & spices.
Korma (Chicken/Lamb/Beef)
Cooked with creamy sauce & almonds.
Karahi Chicken
Chicken cooked in Karahi with herbs &
spices.
Chicken Tikka Masala
Marinated chicken fillets, half cooked
in tandoor then prepared in sauce &
spices.

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

Sea Food Curries
Goa (Fish/Prawns)
Cooked in mild coconut
creamy sauce.
Vindaloo (Fish/Prawns)
Cooked in hot spicy sauce.
Masala (Fish/Prawns)
Cooked in green capsicum,
onion & Indian spices.
Madras (Fish/Prawns)
Cooked with mustard seeds,
curry leaves & spices.

Rice
Basmati Rice
Bombay Jeera Rice
Saffron Rice
Tawa pulao
Kashmiri Pulao Paneer pulao

Biryani
Vegetable Biryani
A rice dish cooked with
vegetables &indian spices.
Chicken Biryani
A rice dish cooked with
chicken &indian spices.

Breads
Roti
Plain Naan
Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan
Chicken Cheese Naan Butter
Naan
Lachaparatha
Aloo/Gobi Paratha
Cheese Naan with Garlic
Spinach Naan
Amritsari Kulcha

2-piece bread made chief special potato and
Indian spices homestyle Served with
chickpeas pickle, Raita

Side Dishes
Mixed Pickle
Raita
Mint Sauce
Pappadums
Mango /Gulab Jamun 2 Psc

$2.99
$3.99
$2.99
$3.99
$5.99

$3.00
$3.49
$3.99
$4.99
$6.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00

$14.00

$18

$22

$8
$10
$10

$18.00
$18.00
$22.00

$24

$24

$24

$24

Vegetable Samosa 3Psc
Chicken Tikka
Onion Bhaji
Chicken Kebab 2Psc
Chicken Nuggets
Amritsari Tikki Chat
Samosa Chat
Bombay Bhel puri
PaniPuri
PapriChaat
Punjabi Dahipuri
Chilli Chicken
Gobi Manchuriyan
Chilli Gobi
Paneer Tikka
Chicken 65
Sindoor Special Prawns
Chole Bhature
Fish Amritsari

$9.99
$12.50
$9.99

$12.99
$9.99

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.99

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$17.00
$18.00
$20.00
$14.00
$15.00

Curry on Rice (Lunch Special)
Any Curry on Rice(Chicken/
Meat/Veg)
Two curry on Rice(Chicken/
meat/Veg)

$20.00

$26.00

$2 Extra on curry for Lamb and Beef


