BREAKFAST

CONTINENTAL

\$15 PER GUEST

1X CHOICE OF CEREAL (CHOCO POPS, WEET-BIX, NUTRI GAINS, SULTANA BRAN)

> **1 X CHOICE OF JUICE** (APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE)

2X SLICE OF BREAD

TEA AND COFFEE

BUTTER, HONEY, STRAWBERRY AND ORANGE JAM EXTRA; BREAD & BUTTER \$2.00

INDIAN

CHHOLE BHATURE	\$14.00
PARANTHA (ALOO/GOBHI) 2 PS	\$14.00
OMELET WITH 2 BREAD	\$14.00
BOILED EGG	\$02.00
Indian Masala Tea	\$04.00

About Us

Welcome to Outback Quarters Motel and Indian restaurant in Hay! We offer comfortable accommodations with spacious rooms and all the amenities you need. Our friendly staff ensures a memorable and hassle-free stay. In addition, our authentic Indian restaurant serves a diverse menu of regional dishes, carefully crafted by talented chefs using the finest ingredients. Combining comfort and tantalizing flavors, we offer a unique experience. Whether staying or dining, exceptional hospitality and an unforgettable culinary journey await you at Outback Quarters..5

HOURS OF OPERATION

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Hours 5:00pm - 9:30pm 5:00pm - 9:30pm 5:00pm - 9:30pm 5:00pm - 9:30pm 5:00pm - 9:30pm

OUTBACK QUARTERS MOTEL 409 MOAMA STREET, HAY 271 02 6993 1804 EMAIL: OUTBACKQUARTERS@YAHOO.COM



OUTBACK QUARTERS MOTEL AND INDIAN RESTAURANT

Call 02 6993 1804 For BOOKING OR TAKE AWAY

Enjoy authenticity of Indian Cuisine with great hospitality experience

ENTREES

CURRY ON RICE (LUNCH SPECIAL)

ANY CURRY ON RICE(CHICKEN/	\$20.00
MEAT/VEG)	
Two curry on Rice(Chicken/	\$26.00
MEAT/VEG)	

VEGETABLE CURRIES

MIXED VEGETABLE	\$16.00
SEASONAL VEGETABLES COOKED	
IN TRADITIONAL STYLE WITH MILD	
SPICES.	
ALOO MATTER	\$16.00
PEAS AND POTATOES COOKED	
WITH TOMATOES, VARIETY OF MILD	
INDIAN HERBS & SPICES.	
ΒΟΜΒΑΥ ΡΟΤΑΤΟ	\$16.00
POTATO COOKED WITH CUMIN	
SEEDS, HERBS & SPICES.	
DAAL FRY	\$16.00
LENTILS COOKED IN TRADITIONAL	
STYLE USING FRESH HERBS	
CORIANDER & DELICATELY	
SPICED.	
KASHMIRI VEG KORMA	\$16.00
SEASONAL VEGETABLES COOKED	
WITH CREAM.	
PUNJABI CHANNA MASALA	* + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +
(CHICK PEAS)	\$16.00
WHITE CHICK PEAS COOKED IN	
SELECTION OF SPICES.	
DAL MAKHANI	\$16.00
BLACK LENTIL COOKED IN	
FENUGREEK AND CREAM.	Ц
	()

PANEER VEG. CURRIES

SAAG PANEER	\$17.00
COTTAGE CHEESE COOKED WITH INDIAN	
SHAHI PANEER	\$17.00
CHEESE COOKED IN CHEF'S SPECIAL	
RECIPE.	
KADHAI PANEER	\$17.00
HOME MADE CHEESE COOKED IN SPICY	
DRY SAUCE.	\$18.00
	φ10.00
POTATO & COTTAGE CHEESE DUMPLINGS	
MATTER PANEER	\$17.00
COTTAGE CHEESE COOKED WITH PEAS IN	φ17.00
A SPICES & HERBS.	
ACHARI PANEER	\$17.00
(COTTAGE CHEESE COOKED WITH PICKLE	
& SPICES)	
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	\$17.00
(COTTAGE COOKED WITH CREAMY MADE	
OF BUTTER, ONION, TOMATOES, CASHEWS AND HERBS)	
PANEER MAKHANI	* / T 0 0
(COTTAGE CHEESE COOKED IN BUTTER	\$17.00
WITH CREAMY ONION SAUCE &	
TRADITIONAL SPICES)	
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	\$17.00
(COTTAGE CHEESE COOKED IN SPICE	
THICK GRAVY WITH CAPSICUM & ONION)	
MEAT CURRIES	
(CHICKEN/LAMB/BEEF)	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	£20.00
BUTTER CHICKEN	\$20.00

	BUTTER CHICKEN	\$20.00
	MARINATED CHICKEN FILLET, COOKED OF	
	TANDOOR & MIXED WITH CREAMY TOMATO	
	SAUCE.	
	KASHMIRI MANGO CHICKEN	\$20.00
	BONELESS CHICKEN PIECE COOKED IN VERY	
	MILD SPICES WITH MANGO PULP.	¢20.00
	HIMALAYA CURRY	\$20.00
	(CHICKEN/LAMB/BEEF/GOAT)	
	BONELESS PIECE COOKED IN TRADITIONAL	
	STYLE WITH HERBS & SPICES.	* ~~~~~
	KORMA (CHICKEN/LAMB/BEEF)	\$20.00
	COOKED WITH CREAMY SAUCE & ALMONDS.	
	KARAHI CHICKEN	\$20.00
	CHICKEN COOKED IN KARAHI WITH HERBS &	
	SPICES.	
	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$20.00
	MARINATED CHICKEN FILLETS, HALF COOKED	
	IN TANDOOR THEN PREPARED IN SAUCE &	
2	SPICES.	ПС
τ"		T

SEA FOOD CURRIES

GOA (FISH/PRAWNS)	\$24		
COOKED IN MILD COCONUT			
CREAMY SAUCE.	** *		
VINDALOO (FISH/PRAWNS)	\$24		
COOKED IN HOT SPICY SAUCE. MASALA (FISH/PRAWNS)	¢0.4		
COOKED IN GREEN CAPSICUM,	\$24		
ONION & INDIAN SPICES.			
MADRAS (FISH/PRAWNS)	\$24		
COOKED WITH MUSTARD SEEDS,			
CURRY LEAVES & SPICES.			
Diam			
RICE	\$8		
BASMATI RICE	\$10		
BOMBAY JEERA RICE	\$10		
SAFFRON RICE TAWA PULAO	\$18.00		
Kashmiri Pulao Paneer pulao	\$18.00 \$22.00		
	φζζ.00		
BIRYANI			
VEGETABLE BIRYANI	\$18		
A RICE DISH COOKED WITH			
VEGETABLES &INDIAN SPICES. CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$22		
A RICE DISH COOKED WITH	ΨΖΖ		
CHICKEN &INDIAN SPICES.			
BREADS			
	\$3.00		
Roti Plain Naan	\$3.49		
Garlic Naan	\$3.99		
CHEESE NAAN	\$4.99		
CHICKEN CHEESE NAAN BUTTER	\$6.00 \$4.00		
Naan	\$5.00		
Lachaparatha Aloo/Gobi Paratha	\$6.00		
CHEESE NAAN WITH GARLIC	\$5.00		
SPINACH NAAN	\$5.00		
Amritsari Kulcha	\$14.00		
2-PIECE BREAD MADE CHIEF SPE	CIAL POTATO AND		
INDIAN SPICES HOMESTYLE SERVE	ED WITH		
CHICKPEAS PICKLE, RAITA			
SIDE DISHES	* 0		
MIXED PICKLE	\$2.99 \$3.99		
Raita	\$2.99		
MINT SAUCE PAPPADUMS	\$3.99		
Mango / Gulab Jamun 2 Psc	\$5.99		
	-		
\$2 EXTRA ON CURRY FOR LAMB AND BEEF			
	40		